
 

 

	

	

Noblesville West Middle School 
2023-2024 

8th Grade Boys Basketball 
Schedule 

 

Tues. Nov.      7 Marion McCulloch JH  8a/b  H 5:30 pm 
Thurs. Nov.      9 Pendleton Heights MS  8a/b  H 5:30 pm 
 
Tues. Nov.    14 NEMS    8a/b  T 5:30 pm 
Thurs. Nov.    16 Creekside MS   8a/b  H 5:30 pm 
 
Thurs. Nov.    30 Carmel MS   8a/b  T 5:30 pm 
 
Mon. Dec.       4 Fishers Jr. High   8a/b  T 5:30 pm 
Thurs. Dec.  7 Mt. Vernon MS   8a/b  T 5:30 pm 
 
Mon. Dec.     11 Zionsville West MS  8a/b  T 5:30 pm 
Tues. Dec.     12 Riverside Jr. High  8a/b  H 5:30 pm 
Thurs. Dec.     14 HSE Jr. High    8a/b  H 5:30 pm  
 
Tues. Dec.     19 NEMS Boy/Girl game   8A only  H 6:30 pm 
 
Tues. Jan.        9 Westfield MS   8a/b  H 5:30 pm 
 
Wed. Jan.      17 Fall Creek Jr. High   8a/b  T 5:30 pm  
 
Mon.  Jan. 22 Hamilton Hts MS  8a/b  H 5:30 pm 
Wed.  Jan.  24 Clay MS   8a/b  T 5:30 pm 
 
Mon. Jan. 29 Hamilton County Tournament 8A   T TBD  
Wed. Jan. 31 Hamilton County Tournament 8A  T TBD  
Thur. Feb.       1 Hamilton County Tournament   8A  T TBD  
Sat. Feb.       3 Hamilton County Tournament    8A  T 9:00 am  
 
Coaches:  Stephen Harmas  
                Taryn Willson 
 
Games played at: 
Noblesville West Middle School 
19900 Hague Rd 
Noblesville, IN 46062 
 


